
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

42 

969 

19 

111 

9 

96 

1 

21 

84 

23 

935 

76 

40 

17 

28 

26 

163 

23A 

57 

76A 

47 

Name 

Rick Mooney 

Michael Origer 

Ray Mulacek 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Tom Weglarz 

Daniel Parr 

Matthew Mulacek 

Gary Moore 

Jim Sandberg 

John Cloud 

Mark White 

Henry Vicioso 

Joseph Galdi 

Damon Bosell 

Brian Dolan 

Rick Ortman 

Jerry Groose 

Todd Stuckart 

Scott Graham 

Peter Dolan 

Tim Cornelius 

Class 

6BP 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

6NC 

6TA 

6TA 

6AP 

6TA 

12aMP2 

6TA 

12aNC 

6NC 

6AS 

12aMP2 

6NC 

64BP 

12aNC 

6BP 

6TA 

Best Tm 

2:26.073 

2:26.372 

2:26.526 

2:28.251 

2:28.630 

2:29.675 

2:31.262 

2:31.389 

2:32.324 

2:35.172 

2:35.592 

2:35.906 

2:36.882 

2:37.239 

2:39.042 

2:42.628 

2:43.415 

2:44.125 

2:50.489 

3:28.242 

3:38.272 

2nd Best 

2:26.317 

2:26.408 

2:54.648 

2:30.910 

2:28.778 

2:29.996 

2:32.323 

2:32.609 

2:34.102 

2:36.051 

2:36.338 

2:37.792 

2:37.668 

2:37.906 

2:39.289 

2:44.033 

2:46.423 

2:44.943 

2:50.565 

15:53.658 

Year 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1959 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1968 

1969 

1970 

1987 

1965 

2000 

1965 

1967 

1988 

1963 

1956 

1995 

1966 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang 

BMW E46 M3 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Engine 

350 

355 

427 

327 

427 

302 

302 

302 

427 

302 

3200 

302 

3200 

310 

293 

350 

347 

334 

347 

289 

310 

Hometown 

Lake Oswego OR 

Palatine IL 

Warrenville IL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Farmington Hills MI 

Muskego WI 

Warrenville IL 

Bethlehem PA 

Seabrook TX 

Naples FL 

Waunakee WI 

Joliet IL 

Tuscon AZ 

Cambridge MN 

Pittsburgh PA 

Kokomo IN 

New Franken WI 

Hartland WI 

New Franken WI 

Pittsburgh PA 

Waterford WI 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:28 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/15/2021 08:00 AM 


